
Drexel University Full-Time Employees 2019 Monthly Medical Contributions

Coverage level Medical Rx
Total Medical 

& Rx
Medical Rx

Total Medical 

& Rx
Coverage level

Drexel            

Pays

Employee 

Pays

Drexel           

Pays

Employee 

Pays

Waive Coverage $66.67 $0.00 $66.67 ($66.67) $0.00 ($66.67) Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Employee Only $429.80 $93.62 $523.42 $72.97 $40.85 $113.82 Employee Only $9.82 $9.82 $14.58 $14.58

Employee + Child $561.39 $148.85 $710.24 $192.72 $64.95 $257.67 Employee + Child $29.05 $29.05 $47.68 $47.68

Employee + Children $722.12 $157.58 $879.70 $283.50 $68.73 $352.23 Employee + Children $29.05 $29.05 $47.68 $47.68

Employee + Spouse $845.86 $215.40 $1,061.26 $285.31 $93.97 $379.28 Employee + Spouse $29.05 $29.05 $47.68 $47.68

Family $1,116.82 $276.55 $1,393.37 $391.47 $120.65 $512.12 Family $29.05 $29.05 $47.68 $47.68

Drexel Pays

Coverage level Medical Rx
Total Medical 

& Rx
Medical Rx

Total Medical 

& Rx
Coverage level

Drexel           

Pays

Employee 

Pays

Waive Coverage $66.67 $0.00 $66.67 ($66.67) $0.00 ($66.67) Waive Coverage $0.00 $0.00

Employee Only $594.22 $93.62 $687.84 $212.91 $40.85 $253.76 Employee Only $2.16 $2.17

Employee + Child $504.10 $148.85 $652.95 $706.55 $64.95 $771.50 Employee + Child $4.99 $4.99

Employee + Children $498.56 $157.58 $656.14 $1,115.81 $68.73 $1,184.54 Employee + Children $4.99 $4.99

Employee + Spouse $711.62 $215.40 $927.02 $1,104.38 $93.97 $1,198.35 Employee + Spouse $4.99 $4.99

Family $1,006.49 $276.55 $1,283.04 $1,414.90 $120.65 $1,535.55 Family $4.99 $4.99

Drexel Pays

Coverage level Medical Rx
Total Medical 

& Rx
Medical Rx

Total Medical 

& Rx

Waive Coverage $66.67 $0.00 $66.67 ($66.67) $0.00 ($66.67)

Employee Only $553.75 $93.62 $647.37 $373.38 $40.85 $414.23

Employee + Child $420.81 $148.85 $569.66 $969.83 $64.95 $1,034.78

Employee + Children $446.06 $157.58 $603.64 $1,408.30 $68.73 $1,477.03

Employee + Spouse $624.80 $215.40 $840.20 $1,461.20 $93.97 $1,555.17

Family $836.21 $276.55 $1,112.76 $1,945.17 $120.65 $2,065.82

Drexel Pays

Coverage level Medical & Rx Rx
Total Medical 

& Rx
Medical & Rx Rx

Total Medical 

& Rx

Waive Coverage $66.67 $0.00 $66.67 ($66.67) $0.00 ($66.67)

Employee Only $456.43 $0.00 $456.43 $40.22 $0.00 $40.22

Employee + Child $634.59 $0.00 $634.59 $119.79 $0.00 $119.79

Employee + Children $775.04 $0.00 $775.04 $185.14 $0.00 $185.14

Employee + Spouse $945.48 $0.00 $945.48 $177.28 $0.00 $177.28

Family $1,239.08 $0.00 $1,239.08 $246.05 $0.00 $246.05

High Deductible Health Plan with HSA

Employee Pays

VISION

Personal Choice PPO - Basic Option

Employee Pays Drexel Vision Care

Personal Choice PPO - High Option

Employee Pays

MEDICAL DENTAL

Keystone Point of Service

Drexel Pays Employee Pays CIGNA Base Plan CIGNA Preferred Plan


